


**SUMMARY OF BID TABS**

TIP No. WBS No. 10.106031A, etc.  
 Location Various Interstate Routes  
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for Vegetation Crews  
 Contract No. MJ00024  
 County: Cabarrus, Mecklenburg & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Consolidated Power Inc.		DanGrady Company LLC		Champion Landscapes Inc.		SRC Services, LLC		L & M Construction of Blairs		Dixie Lawn Service, Inc.		Centric Holdings LLC DBA Gupton Land Clearing		Country Boy Landscaping	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	SP	VEGETATION CREW (HERBICIDE)	350	HR			\$110.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$210.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$250.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$224.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$260.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$475.00	\$166,250.00	\$400.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 175,000.00
2	0	SP	VEGETATION CREW (WEED EATING)	350	HR			\$115.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$205.00	\$ 71,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$275.00	\$ 96,250.00	\$260.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$425.00	\$148,750.00	\$400.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 175,000.00
3	0	SP	VEGETATION CREW (HAND SEEDING AND MULCHING)	350	HR			\$115.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$205.00	\$ 71,750.00	\$250.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$234.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$260.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$425.00	\$148,750.00	\$400.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 175,000.00
4	0	SP	VEGETATION CREW (TREE PRUNING AND CUTTING)	300	HR			\$130.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$205.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$130.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$235.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$400.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 150,000.00
<b>BID TOTALS</b>						\$192,500.00		\$ 158,000.00	\$ 278,500.00	\$ 307,500.00	\$ 309,050.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 534,250.00	\$ 540,000.00	\$ 675,000.00								

DocuSigned by:  
  
 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...